MOXMOXMOX---APIMAPIMAPIM---909090909090
AVAILABLE PACKAGE TYPESAVAILABLE PACKAGE TYPESAVAILABLE PACKAGE TYPES
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
111
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM           ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM           ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM           ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
NOTE:NOTE:NOTE:
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MMALL DIMENSIONS IN MMALL DIMENSIONS IN MM
MOXMOXMOX---APIM 9090APIM 9090APIM 9090

ENGINEERING NOTESENGINEERING NOTESENGINEERING NOTES
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MoxiE Part  Number
Inductance
(µH)
DCR
mΩ Max.
(Typ.)
DCR
mΩ Max.
(Max.)
Isat
(A Max.)
Irms
(A Max.)
MOX-APIM-9090-R80M 0.80 2.30 2.70 20.00 28.00
MOX-APIM-9090-1R0M 1.00 2.80 3.30 20.00 25.00
MOX-APIM-9090-1R2M 1.20 3.30 3.70 18.00 24.00
MOX-APIM-9090-1R5M 1.50 4.00 4.50 15.00 21.00
MOX-APIM-9090-2R0M 2.00 4.60 5.20 13.00 18.00
MOX-APIM-9090-3R0M 3.00 7.30 7.90 11.00 15.00
222
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM           ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM           ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM           ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
®®  MOXMOXMOX---APIMAPIMAPIM---909090909090